14 12 2017 PARIS-Austerlitz (8h56) > ORLEANS (10h56)
Spécial 803303 AAATV-CVL A1A-A1A 68540 + 6 v V=100
P.K. Lieu Horaire |V. moy. Distance Observations | Résultats
0,2 PARIS-Austerlitz 08.57.30 (8h56)
3,624 Ivry-sur-Seine 09.08.40 18 3,424 (9h01)
5,373 Vitry-s/Seine 09.57 82 1,749 (9h02+)
16,045 Athis-Mons 16.37 96 10,672 (9h09)
19,038 Juvisy 18.40 88 2,993 (9h11)
21,793 Savigny-sur-Orge 21.43 54 2,755 LTV 60 (9h13)
23,544 Epinay-sur-Orge 23.38 55 1,751 (RVB V1bis) (9h14)
25,898 Ste-Genevieve-des-Bois 26.06 57 2,354 (9h15+)
28,047 St-Michel-sur-Orge 27.36 86 2,149 (9h17)
31,331 30.46 62 3,284 (9h19+)
BRETIGNY
31,331 33.03 (9h26)
39,705 Bouray 39.50 74 8,374 (9h35)
45,913 Chamarande 43.41 97 6,208 (9h39+)
55,863 51.26 77 9,950
ETAMPES (9h46)
55,863 53.42
66,205 Guillerval 10.01.45 77 10,342 (9h53+)
74,416 Angerville 06.52 96 8,211 (10n00)
80,940 Boisseaux 10.55 97 6,524 (10h04+)
88,333 17.26 68 7,393 (10h10)
TOURY
88,333 29.56 (10h30)
94,447 Chateau-Gaillard 35.39 64 6,114 (10h35+)
118,928 Les Aubrais 51.57 90 24,481 (10h50+)
120,9 ORLEANS 10.56.49 24 1,972 (10n56)




